
BBQ & Set-up Roster 2025–26

Date BBQ & Canteen Set-up Roster

Sun 12 Oct 2025 U12 ALL

Sun 19 Oct 2025 U11 U6

Sun 26 Oct 2025 U10 U7

Sun 2 Nov 2025 U9 U8

Sun 9 Nov 2025 U8 U9

Sun 16 Nov 2025 U7 U10

Sun 30 Nov 2025 U6 U11

Sun 7 Dec 2025 U13 U12

Sun 21 Dec 2025 U14–U17 U13

Sun 11 Jan 2026 U12 U14–U17

Sun 18 Jan 2026 U11 U6

Sun 1 Feb 2026 U10 U7

Sun 8 Feb 2026 U9 U8

Sun 15 Feb 2026 U8 U9

Sun 22 Feb 2026 U7 U10

Sun 1 Mar 2026 U6 U11

Sun 8 Mar 2026 U13 U12

Sun 15 Mar 2026 U14–U17 ALL

BBQ & Canteen: One person from each nominated age group is required to assist in the 
canteen and on the BBQ.
Set-up Roster: All athletes and parents in the nominated age group are required to be at EDLA 
at 8.15 to assist with the set-up.
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